
MENU

STARTERS

Chicken wings

Nachos

Quesadillas

Roasted cauliflower bites

8 wings
16 wings
24 wings

Cheese
Chicken

Original
Chiken 
Smoked Meat

Curry, chili, banana pepper, brie &
Monteray Jack cheese served with
guacamole and sour cream

18 $
29 $
38 $

13 $
18 $

24 $

24 $
29 $
29 $

Sharing platters

2 persons
4 persons 

28 $
52 $

Beef or salmon tartare

Starter
Meal

16 $
32 $

POUTINES

15 $
23 $

24 $

Regular
Meat lover

Buffalo chicken

TARTARES

Served with our dips : Buffalo, BBQ or ranch

Corn chips, Monterey Jack cheese, black olive,
onion, shallot, banana pepper, Pico de Gallo
served with salsa, sour cream and spicy mayo

Onions rings, jalapenos poppers, chicken wings,
cheese sticks and crudités

Chef’s choice of meats

Crispy chicken, sour cream and Buffalo
sauce 

Spicy chicken burger
Fried chicken, cheddar cheese, banana
pepper, mesclun, tomato and mayo

20 $

Champ Car burger
Beef, cheddar cheese, tomato, red
onion, bacon, mesclun and spicy mayo

21 $

Brie and mushrooms burger
Beef, brie, mushrooms, bacon, 
mesclun, crispy onion, garlic and lemon mayo

22 $

Chicken and waffles burger
Chrispy chicken, Swiss cheese, bacon,
Sriracha and honey

24 $

Vegetarian burger
Vegetable patty, cucumber, radish,
mesclun, tzaziki

20 $

BETWEEN TWO BUNS

Monterey Jack cheese, onion and BBQ sauce

Of the moment

Crispy ranch salad
Romaine lettuce, cucumber, tomato, olive,
onion, corn, Monteray Jack cheese, tortillas
chips, ranch sauce & crispy chicken

18 $

Caesar salad
Starter
Meal
+ Grilled chicken
+ Crispy chicken

9 $
14 $
7 $
8 $

SALADS

Salmon tataki salad
Mesclun, zucchini, tomato, red pepper,
house dressing & green onion

16 $

All our poutines are served with green onions



Smoked meat grilled cheese
Strong cheddar cheese, pickle and
mustard

18 $

Crispy chicken wrap
Crispy chicken, Caesar salad, spicy
mayo, bacon & Swiss cheese

20 $

Vegetarian chili
Corn, Beans, tomato, banana pepper,
Monterey Jack cheese served with
tortillas chips and sour cream

22 $

Grilled salmon 

Choice of side : fries or salad 
or market vegetables

28 $

Marinated flanck steak
AAA 8oz
Extra sauce + 3 $

28 $

Half rack of ribs 29 $

Meat of the moment
Ask your waiter

*$

ON THE GRILL

White wine sauce 

CHILDREN’S MENU

12 $
13 $
14 $

Poutine
Cheese burger
Crispy chicken fingers

Selection of the moment 10 $

DESSERTS

COFFEES & TEA

2.61 $
2.61 $

3.48 $
3.91 $
3.48 $
4.35 $

Water 591 ml
Montellier 355 ml
Soft drink 591 ml
Juice Dole 450 ml
Bubly 473 ml
Gatorade 710 ml

2.50 $
3 $
4 $

2.50 $
4 $
4 $

4.50 $
4.50 $

Coffee
Espresso
Double espresso
Tea
Hot chocolate
Cappuccino
Latte
French vanilla

Virgin Caesar 6 $
Virgin Mojito
Peach, lime or raspberries

6 $

Mocktail mint-peach
Peach sirup, mint & ginger ale

6 $

Mocktail cranberry-peach
Cranberry juice, 7up & peach syrup

6 $

7 $Atypique 

ALCOHOL FREE

BEVERAGES

BBQ sauce

Cherry River alcohol free 8 $

12 years old and under

ENERGY

Red Bull Energy Drink 
Red Bull Sugarfree
Red Bull Red Edition 
Red Bull Yellow Edition 

4.56 $



DRINKS SANGRIA

White / Red
Glass
Pitcher

13 $
32 $

The Electrisant
White rhum, Malibu, pineapple juice &
soda 

9 $

The Boost 
Spicy rum, abricot brandy, ginger beer
& lime

12 $

The Tonifiant 
Gin, tonic, raspberries & lime

9 $

The 18
Spicy rum, grapefruit juice, mint &
lemon

9 $

The Tag
Vodka, Malibu, peach schnapps &
cranberry juice

9 $

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

9 $
12 $
10 $
10 $

*$
12 $
10 $

Bloody Caesar
Old Fashionned
Cosmopolitan
Lychee Martini
Gin or Vodka Martini
Long Island Iced Tea
Mojito
Raspberries, lime or peach

Petite Bourgogne 0%
Can
Bucket of 6

8 $
42 $

Heineken 0%
Can
Bucket of 6

7 $
37 $

Amer IPA 0%
Can
Bucket of 6

8 $
42 $

Petite Bourgogne
Draft 20 oz
Draft pitcher
Can
Bucket of 6

9 $
24 $

8 $
42 $

Sol
Can
Bucket of 6

10 $
54 $

Molson Ex / Coors Light
Draft 20 oz
Draft pitcher
Can
Bucket of 6

8 $
22 $
8 $

42 $

Blue Moon / Amer IPA
Draft 20 oz
Draft pitcher

9 $
24 $

Murphy’s / Madri
Draft 20 oz
Draft pitcher

10 $
28 $

Heineken
Draft 20 oz
Draft pitcher
Can
Bucket of 6

10 $
28 $
11 $

58 $

BEERS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

*Price depending on the chosen spirit



8 $
9 $

10 $
10 $
10 $

Cherry river vodka
White Claw
Ketel One
Ciroc
Grey Goose 

8 $
10 $
9 $
11 $

Cherry River Dry Gin
Tanqueray Ten
Dillons
Hendricks

Tequila Cherry River
Tromba blanco
Patron silver

8 $
 9 $
14 $

Baileys Original
Campari
Disaronno Originale
Frangelico
Jägermeister
Kahlua
Peach Schnapps
Mint Cream 
Sambuca Ramazzoti
Sour Puss
Tia Maria
Grand Marnier
Belle de Brillet

8 $
8 $
8 $
8 $
8 $
8 $
8 $
8 $
8 $
8 $
8 $
9 $
10$

10 $
9 $
9 $

10 $

9 $
9 $

12 $
12 $

Moskow Mule 
Sex on the Beach
Amaretto Sour
Margarita (Lime,
Strawberry or spicy)
Whiskey Sour
Tequila Sunrise
Manhattan
Aperol Spritz

IN A CAN

8 $
8 $

Vizzy
Simply

8 $
9 $

Rum Malibu
Rum Cherry River
Dark / Spicy / White

Rum Rosemont (QC)
White 

8 $
12 $
42 $

Brandy Cheminaud 
Cognac Hennessy V.S 
Cognac Hennessy X.O

8 $
8 $

12 $
12 $
16 $
18 $
25 $

Irish Whisky Jameson
Canadian Whisky Crown Royal
Glenfiddich 12 years
Jura 12 years
Talisker 10 years
Dalwhinnie 15 years
Lagavulin 16 years

SPIRITS

LIQUORS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Rum Flor de cana 12 ans

10 $

12 $
36 $Rum Flor de cana 25 ans



WINE
LIST

SPARKLING WINES /
CHAMPAGNES

9 $ / 32 $Hungaria Grande Cuvee Brut
Hungary

39 $Fiol Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

33 $Pommery Pop
Champagne, France, 200 ml

128 $Piper-Heidsieck Brut
Champagne, France

135 $Pommery Brut Royal
Champagne, France

140 $Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut
Champagne, France

165 $Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut
Champagne, France

190 $Moët & Chandon Impérial Brut Rosé
Champagne, France

610 $Dom Pérignon Brut Vintage 2012
Champagne, France

830 $Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2015
Champagne, France

 47  $Oyster Bay
Marlborough, N-Z / Chardonnay & Pinot noir

WHITE WINES

9 $ / 13 $ / 33 $Gabbiano, Cavaliere d’Oro
Veneto, Italy / Pinot Grigio

115 $Edetària, Bodegas Edet
Terra Alta, Espagne / Grenache blanc

Cuvée des cousins
France / Colombard & Sauvignon blanc

50 $Scarpetta
Frioul, Italy / Pinot grigio

85 $Vincent Wengier
Bourgogne, France / Chablis

65 $Dry Creek Vineyard Clarksburg
California, USA / Chenin blanc

83 $Stag’s Leap
Napa Valley, USA / Chardonnay

106 $Hoffman-Jayer, Hautes-Côtes de Nuits
Bourgogne, France / Chardonnay & Pinot blanc

110 $Les Marcoeurs, Chateau de Chamilly
Mercurey, France / Chardonnay

126 $Les Burnins, Château de Chamilly 
Montgny 1er cru
Mercurey, France / Chardonnay

ROSÉ WINE

6 oz / 9oz / Bottle

Glass / Bottle

                  Bottle

11 $ / 17 $ / 43 $

52 $Les Genevièvres, Maison Louis Latour
Mâcon-Lugny, Bourgogne, France / Chardonnay

46 $

Campo di marte
Italy / Pecorino

57 $

Pardon & fils

 45 $

Pays d’Oc, France / Chardonnay

Lanson
Champagne, France

145 $

45 $Montagne noire
France / Chardonnay

Sagoma
Italy / Trebianno

35 $

11 $ / 17 $ / 43 $Oyster Bay 
Marlborough, New Zealand / Sauvignon Blanc 



WINE
LIST

RED WINES

9 $ / 13 $  / 34 $Gabbiano, Cavaliere d’Oro 
Chianti
Italy / Sangiovese

Arboleda
Valley de Aconcagua, Chile / Cabernet- sauvignon

Oyster Bay
Marlborough, New Zealand / Pinot noir

10 $ / 16 $ / 40 $

51 $GSM Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley, Australie / Grenache, Shiraz, Mourvède

56 $Shiraz Barossa Valley
Australia / Shiraz

70 $Col Di Lamo, Rosso di Montalcino
Toscana, Italy / Sangiovese Grosso

60 $Le Volte dell’Ornellaia
Toscana, Italy / Merlot, Sangiovese, Cabernet-sauvignon

63 $Queen of Hearts
Santa Barbara, USA / Cabernet-sauvignon

74 $Luce della Vite, Lucente
Toscana, Italy / Merlot & Sangiovese

81 $

Élégance, Château Côtes de Bonde

Spain / Garnatza negra & Garnatxa peluda

83 $Drakos, Château la Rose Monturon
St-Émilion 2018, France / Merlot & Cabernet Franc

92 $Clos de la Molénie, Bordeaux Supérieur
Bordeaux, France / Merlot & Cabernet Sauvignon

255 $Solengo, Argiano
Toscana 1016, Italy / Cabernet, Petit-Verdot, Merlot, Syrah

225 $Papillon, Orwin Swift
Napa Valley, USA / Cabernet, Merlot, Petit verdot, Malbec

285 $Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori

Toscana 2019, Italy / Sangiovese & Cabernet-sauvignon

530 $Ornellaia, Bolgheri
Bolgheri 2019, Italy / Cabernet, Merlot & Petit verdot

930 $Solaia, Marchesi Antinori
Toscana 2018, Italy / Cabernet, Sangiovese, Cab Franc

1870 $Masseto, Ornellaia
Toscana 2019, Italy / Merlot

172$Izeras, Domaine de Boisseyt
Saint-Joseph, France / Syrah

6 oz / 9oz / Bottle

Col Di Lamo, Brunello di Montalcino
Toscana 2015, Italy / Sangiovese Grosso

368 $

Torello Raimonda
Penedès, Spain / Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon & Syrah

97 $

I Mori, Chianti Reserva 
Italy / Sangiovese

65 $

Cuvée des cousins 
Pays d’Oc, France / Merlot et cabernet

 45 $

Imagery
USA / Pinot noir

46 $

78 $

Via Edetana, Edetària

St-Émilion 2016, France / Merlot & Cabernet Franc

12 $ / 18 $ / 44 $


